S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/153

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

SECOND YEAR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (B. PHARMA) ANNUAL
EXAMINATION, 2018

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the Second Year Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.
Pharma) (Annual) Examination held in April, 2018 are declared to have passed the said Examination.
The marks secured by the successful candidates are shown against them:-

PART-II
(OUT OF 1700)

DELHI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH (DIPSAR)

ROLL. NO. ENROL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

17239 RISHABH KUMAR SINGH 1219
S/0 TRILOK PAL SINGH
15042 CPH-52/12 RAJESH RAWAL 939

S/0 PRAHLAD SINGH RAWAL \Ph’
@

Jdc\W (AR RS

New Delhi, 20th July, 2018 Deputy Registrar (Exams.) .
\‘" . w /
-:DISCLAIMER:- ) _ ;
The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be

reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.
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S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/154

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS
THIRD YEAR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (B. PHARMA.) ANNUAL
EXAMINATION, 2018
The result of the following candidates who appeared at the Third Year Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.
Pharma.) Annual Examination held in April, 2018 are declared to have passed the said Examination :-
PART-II PART-Ill
(‘OUT OF 1700) (OUT OF 1625)

ROLL NO. ENROL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

DELHI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH (DIPSAR)

18101 AAKASH GUPTA 1104

SIO JAI PRAKASH GUPTA (Distinction in 20,22)
18102 AARON BOBBY VANAM 1069

S/0 RAVI VANAM (Distinction in 27)
18103 AAYUSHI BHARDWAJ (W) 1118

D/O R KBHARDWAJ (Distinction in 20,22)
18104 CPH-70/14  AKSHAY KUMAR 986

S/0 RAM KISHAN
18105 AMIT KUMAR 955

S/0 OM PRAKASH
18106 ANIRUDH GUPTA 1117

S/0O DHIRAJ GUPTA (Distinction in 22,24,27)
18107 ANJALI (W) 1105

D/O RAJ KUMAR (Distinction in 27,28)
18108 CPH-12/14  ANNU MEENA (W) 962

D/O GHANSHYAM MEENA
18109 ANUSHREE MUKHERJEE (W) 1086

D/O ANJAN KUMAR MUKHERJEE
18110 ASH! (W) 1140

D/O AJAY (Distinction in 22,24,27)
18111 CPH-80/14  ASHISH MIGLANI 1130

S/0 K L MIGLAN! (Distinction in 24,27)
18112 CHANDAN SAINI 1144

S/O RAJINDER KUMAR (Distinction in 24,27)
18113 DEEPA (W) 1123

D/O JEET RAM (Distinction in 22,27)
18114 DIVYA KUMARI (W) 1136

D/O TEJPAL SINGH (Distinction in 24,27)
18115 DIVYA WADHWA (W) 1173

D/O ANIL WADHWA (Distinction in 24,27)
18116 DIVYANK TUTEJA 1017

S/IO SANJEEV TUTEJA (Distinction in 24)
18117 EPSHITA SARKAR (W) 1091

D/O VIVEKANANDA SARKAR (Distinction in 24,27)
18118 ESHA KUMAR (W) 1152

s
ANla

S
N YA

D/O AJAY KUMAR

G. AISHWARYA (W)
D/O G. N. GANAPATHY
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(Distinction in 24,27)

1151
(Distinction in 22,24,27)



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/154

THIRD YEAR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (B. PHARMA.) ANNUAL

EXAMINATION, 2018

ROLL NO.

ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

PART-II
(OUT OF 1700)

PART-III
(OUT OF 1625)

18120

18121

18122

18124

18125

18126

18127

18128

18129

18130

18131

18132

18133

18135

18136

18137

18138

18139

18140

18141

DELHI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH (DIPSAR)

CPH-34/14

MW&/

N

HARSHITA MENON (W)
D/O K REGHU RAMAN

HIMANI JAISWAL (W)
D/O SAGAR JAISWAL

KARAN AHUJA
S/O BAL KRISHAN AHUJA

KOMAL SINGH (W)
D/O SUDHIR SINGH

KRITI LAMBA (W)
D/O BHARAT LAMBA

KUNAL BED!
S/0O DEEPAK BEDI

LALIT
S/0 RAKESH KUMAR

MAYANK KUMAR DHAWAN
S/0 ASHOK DHAWAN

MEHAK RASTOGI (W)
D/O KAMAL KISHORE RASTOGI

MOHAMAD HAIDER
S/0 MOHAMMAD YASEEN

MOHAMMAD ASIM
S/0 MOHAMMAD ISLAM

MOHD ABUZAR SIDDIQUI
S/O SARFARAZ AHMED

NADEEM SAIFI
S/O ASHFAQ AL

NEHA CHAND (W)
D/O RAMESH CHAND

NIKITA SAVITA (W)
D/O BHOOPENDRA SAVITA

NISHA SINGH (W)
D/O DAMBER SINGH

NISHANT BHARTI
S/O VIJAY PAL

NOOR SUBHI FAWWAZ (W)
D/O SUBHI FAWWAZ

PRABHJOT KAUR (W)
D/O SUKHVINDER SINGH

PRAGYA SAXENA (W)
D/O RATNESH R. SAXENA
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1075

1149
(Distinction in 24,27)

1141
(Distinction in 24,27)

1163
(Distinction in 24,27)

1161
(Distinction in 20,22,23,24,27)

1057

1112
(Distinction in 26,27)

1147
(Distinction in 24,26)

1139
(Distinction in 22,27)

1119
(Distinction in 22,27)

1088
(Distinction in 27)

984

984

1137
(Distinction in 24,27)

1022
(Distinction in 22)

1082
(Distinction in 27)
980
960

1019

1090
(Distinction in 22,27)



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/154

THIRD YEAR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (B. PHARMA.) ANNUAL

EXAMINATION, 2018

ROLL NO.

ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

(OUT OF 1700)

PART-III
(OUT OF 1625)

18142

18143

18144

18145

18146

18147

18148

18149

18150

18151

18152

18153

18154

18155

18156

18157

18159

18160

18161

18162

DELH! INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH (DIPSAR)

N~

PRAMOD KUMAR

S/0 GHANSHYAM DUTT MEENA

SANDEEP
S/0O LOVE KUSH SHARMA

SANGAM
S/0O ANIL KUMAR

SANYAM NASA
S/O ANIL KUMAR NASA

SAURABH KUMAR
S/O SUKHBIR SINGH

SHATABDI DEY (W)
D/O RAMEN DEY

SHEETAL (W)
D/O SATPAL SINGH

SHIKHAR GOEL
S/0 J S GOEL

SHIVANI CHAUDHARY (W)
D/O DESHPAL SINGH

SHIVANI VERMA (W)
D/O RAJESH KUMAR VERMA

SHWETA MITTAL (W)
D/OHP MITTAL

SIMRAN BRAYA (W)
D/O BALJEET SINGH

SIVANGINI PANDEY (W)
D/O DINESH PANDEY

SMRIDHI KHURANA (W)
D/O RUPESH KUMAR

SONAM TOBGAY
S/0O PHUB TSHEWANG

SREEKIRAN CV
S/O CV ARAVIND

SURBHI RANJAN (W)
D/O SIDHESHWAR PANDEY

TANUSHRI DARGAR (W)
D/O PIYUSH DARGAR

TRIPTI SHARMA (W)
D/O HARSH KUMAR SHARMA

TUSHAR AGGARWAL
S/O RAMESH AGGARWAL

-
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952

985

985

1170
(Distinction in 20,22,23,27)

1089
(Distinction in 27)

1107
(Distinction in 24,27)

1063

1071

1072

1069
(Distinction in 27)

1171
(Distinction in 22,24,27,28)

1035

1084
(Distinction in 27)

1119
(Distinction in 20)

961

1045

1124
(Distinction in 22)

1087
(Distinction in 22,27)

1196
(Distinction in 20,22,24)

1153
(Distinction in 22,27,28)



S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/154

UNIVERSITY OF DELH!I SOUTH CAMPUS
THIRD YEAR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY (B. PHARMA.) ANNUAL
EXAMINATION, 2018

PART-II PART-IlI
ROLL NO. ENROL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES (OUT OF 1700) (OUT OF 1625)
DELHI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH (DIPSAR)
18163 VAISHALI SHARMA (W) 1192
D/O VIDYA NAND SHARMA (Distinction in 20,22,24,26,27,28)
18165 AMAN DAHIYA 1025
S/0O RAVINDER KUMAR (Distinction in 27)
The result of the following candidates are shown hereunder:-
PART-II PART-III
ROLL NO. ENROL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES (OUT OF 1700) (OUT OF 1625)
DELHI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH (DIPSAR)
18123 KOMAL NEGI (W) ER-24,25
D/O BHIM SINGH NEGI
18134 NAMAN KUMAR GUPTA : 953 ER-27
S/O HARISH KUMAR GUPTA
18158 SUMIT KUMAR 956 ER-21,24,25
S/O VISHWANATH PRASAD
18164 VIKAS KUMAR SINGHAL ER-22

S/0 RAKESH KUMAR

Sudron” Q\:

New Delhi, 20th July, 2018 Deputy Registrar (Exams.)

\M/ &/ Xj&@\f’?

-:DISCLAIMER:- L

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be reported
at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.
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S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/155

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY PART-1 ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2018

The result of the undermentioned candidate who appeared at the Diploma in Pharmacy (D. Pharma) Part-I
Annual Examination held in April, 2018 are declared to have passed the Examination:-

MARKS OBTAINED
ROLL NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE (OUT OF 1100)

DELHI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

17512 ANURAG 579
S/0 SHRINIWAS

)d(ﬁW' (@\\\r/ﬂ

IR, R.)
New Delhi, 20th July, 2018 Deputy Registrar (Exams.) y
N

-:DISCLAIMER:- v

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be
reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.
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S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/156

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS
DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY (D. PHARMA) PART-Il (ANNUAL) EXAMINATION, 2018
The result of the following candidates who appeared at the Diploma in Pharmacy (D. Pharma) Part-I
(Annual) Examination held in April, 2018 either in all the subjects or the subject/s in which they were required to
reappear having passed the said subject/s are declared to have passed the Diploma in Pharmacy (D. Pharma)
Part-Il {Annual) Examination. They will be eligble for the award of Diploma in Pharmacy (D. Pharma) after having
undergone a period of certified practical training as provided in the Ordinance :-

MARKS OBTAINED

ROLL NO. ENROL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES (OUT OF 2100) DIVISION
DELHI INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

17556 MUKESH 1205 I
S/0 GOPAL

17578 CPH-29/15 RISHABH KUMAR 1195 I
S/0 RAJU

17589 SHAVEZ ALAM 1326 |
S/0 SHAMIM ALAM

17600 DPH-136/15 TANNU SHARMA (W) 1218 I
D/O KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA

13666 CPH-129/14 PRATIBHA (W) 1257 H

D/O RAM PAL SINGH

o)q C%\/,

New Delhi, 20th July, 2018 Deputy Registrar (Exams.)

S
-:DISCLAIMER:-

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be
reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.
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